SELECTIVE LICENSING SCHEME

FEE STRUCTURE

Selective Licensing Scheme (designated 1st April 2019)

Standard Fee	£645
Discount for Accredited Property**	£100
Discount for applications submitted within 3 months of commencement or 3 month of buying a property in a designated Selective Licensing Area	£100
Multiple Property Discount (for subsequent properties)	£50
Charge for instalments	£50

^{**} Property accredited with Wirral Council Property Accreditation scheme or the proposed licence holder being accredited with Residential Landlord Association (RLA), National Landlord Association (NLA), Guild of Residential Landlords, a fellow of the Association Residential Letting Agents (FARLA), a member of the Association Residential Letting Agents (MARLA) or an Affiliated member of The National Approved Letting Scheme (NALS).

Selective Licensing Scheme (to commence designation on 1st October 2020)

Standard Fee	£595
Discount for Accredited Property**	£100
Discount for applications submitted within 3 months of commencement or 3 month of buying a property in a designated Selective Licensing Area	£100
Multiple Property Discount (for subsequent properties)	£50
Charge for instalments	£50

^{**} Property accredited with Wirral Council Property Accreditation scheme or the proposed licence holder being accredited with Residential Landlord Association (RLA), National Landlord Association (NLA), Guild of Residential Landlords, a fellow of the Association Residential Letting Agents (FARLA), a member of the Association Residential Letting Agents (MARLA) or an Affiliated member of The National Approved Letting Scheme (NALS).

Other fees

Administration fee for making paper application	£50
for licence	
Administration fee for copy of full register	£50
Fee for assisted application	£50